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DC / DC power supply, JTAG port, optional TIB connectors, etc.

GND

VCCAUX_P3V3P3V3

VCCAUX_P3V3

BP_P24V

P24V

GND

P2V5
P3V3

P1V2

GND_1
GND_2

GND_11
GND_12

GND_9
GND_10

GND_14
GND_13

GND_17

GND_19

GND_15
GND_16

GND_18

GND_21
GND_20

GND_22

GND_26

GND_28

GND_23
GND_24
GND_25

GND_27

GND_29
GND_30

GND_31

GND_35
GND_36

GND_32
GND_33
GND_34

GND_37
GND_38
GND_39

GND_43

GND_45

GND_40
GND_41
GND_42

GND_44

GND_46
GND_47
GND_48

GND_50
GND_49

GND_51

GND_53
GND_52

GND_56

GND_54
GND_55

GND_59

GND_57
GND_58

GND_5
GND_6

GND_3
GND_4

GND_7
GND_8

NC_70
NC_69

NC_65
NC_66

NC_71
NC_72

NC_1

NC_7

NC_68

NC_2

NC_4

NC_8

NC_13
NC_14

NC_67

NC_3

NC_5

NC_9

NC_11
NC_12

NC_6

NC_10

NC_17
NC_18

NC_16

NC_63
NC_64

NC_15

NC_60

NC_20
NC_59

NC_55
NC_56

NC_19

NC_23
NC_24 NC_62

NC_53
NC_54

NC_26

NC_61

NC_58

NC_52
NC_51
NC_50
NC_49

NC_73
NC_74

NC_25

NC_27

NC_57

NC_44

NC_38

NC_37 NC_75

NC_28

NC_45

NC_47

NC_41

NC_43

NC_32
NC_31
NC_30
NC_29

NC_46

NC_48

NC_42

NC_34
NC_33

NC_21

NC_39

NC_36
NC_35

NC_22

NC_40

VCCAUX_1
VCCAUX_2
VCCAUX_3

VCCAUX_5
VCCAUX_4

VCCINT_4

VCCINT_1
VCCINT_2
VCCINT_3

VCCINT_7

VCCINT_5
VCCINT_6

VCCAUX_6
VCCAUX_7

VCCINT_8
VCCINT_9

VCCINT_10

VCCINT_13

VCCINT_11
VCCINT_12

VCCAUX_8
VCCAUX_9

VCCINT_14
VCCINT_15
VCCINT_16

VCCINT_19

VCCINT_17
VCCINT_18VCCAUX_12

VCCAUX_10
VCCAUX_11

VCCINT_20
VCCAUX_13
VCCAUX_14

VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3

VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3

VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3

VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3

VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3
VCCAUX_P3V3

P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2
P1V2

GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND
GND

GND
GND

GND
GND
GND

GND
GND

GND
GND
GND

GND
GND
GND
GND

GND
GND

GND
GND
GND

GND
GND

GND
GND
GND

GND
GND
GND
GND

GND
GND

GND

P1V2P1V2

P1V2

GND

TMS

TMS

T
M

S

TDI

TDI

T
D

I

TCK

TCK

T
C

K

TDO_R
TDO
TMS
TDI
TCK

TDO

P3V3

TDO_R

PG1

GND1

SW1
BST1

BST2
SW21
SW22

GND2
GND3

BIAS

PG2

PG4

GND4

PVIN2

SW4

GND5

PVIN4
RUN4

NC

TRKSS2
TRKSS1
EN/UVLO

VIN

FB4

FB2

FB1

FB3

INTVCC

RT

RUN3

CPOR
RST

SYNC

PVIN3

GND6

SW3

PVIN1

GND7

POREN

PG3

THERMAL

1.2V enable threshold for EN/UVLO

EN_UVLO

G
N

D

EN_UVLO => power on for VIN > 4V

GND

GND

BST2

SW2

SW2

FB2

FB2

BST1
SW1

FB1

GND

GND

SW1

FB1

P3V3

OUT2

OUT2

G
N

D

P2V5

GND

GND

SW3

FB3

SW3
FB3

P1V2

GND

GND

SW4

FB4

SW4
FB4

use 243K, farnell 2138534 
SYNC

GND

INTVCC

G
N

D

G
N

D
G

N
D

RT

CPOR

PG1
PG2

PG2

PG1

PG1

GND

CTDB_CUR

P24V_FUSED P24V

GND

GND
optional use

GND

optional, to be used for small test setups

optional, to be used for small test setups

TIB_PPS__N

TIB_PPS__P

TIB_CLK__P
TIB_CLK__N

TIB_CAMERA_T1_P
TIB_CAMERA_T1_N

TIB_SPARE1_N
TIB_SPARE1_P

GND

TIB_EVENT_T_N

TIB_EVENT_T_P

TIB_BUSY_P
TIB_BUSY_N

TIB_SPARE2_N
TIB_SPARE2_P

TIB_CAMERA_T2_P
TIB_CAMERA_T2_N

GND

TIB_CLK_N

TIB_CLK_P

P3V3

GND

TIB_CLK__P

TIB_CLK__N

TIB_PPS_P

TIB_PPS_N

P3V3

GND

TIB_PPS__N

TIB_PPS__P

TIB_PPS__N

TIB_PPS__P

TIB_CLK__P TIB_CLK__N

TIB_CAMERA_T1_P

TIB_CAMERA_T1_N

TIB_SPARE1_N TIB_SPARE1_P

TIB_EVENT_T_N

TIB_EVENT_T_P

TIB_BUSY_P

TIB_BUSY_N

TIB_SPARE2_N TIB_SPARE2_P

TIB_CAMERA_T2_N

2

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(1) TRIG_OUT_N(1)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(1)TRIG_IN_P(1)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(2) TRIG_OUT_N(2)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(2)TRIG_IN_P(2)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(3) TRIG_OUT_N(3)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(3)TRIG_IN_P(3)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(4) TRIG_OUT_N(4)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(4)TRIG_IN_P(4)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(5) TRIG_OUT_N(5)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(5)TRIG_IN_P(5)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(6) TRIG_OUT_N(6)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(6)TRIG_IN_P(6)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(7) TRIG_OUT_N(7)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(7)TRIG_IN_P(7)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(8) TRIG_OUT_N(8)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(8)TRIG_IN_P(8)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(9) TRIG_OUT_N(9)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(9)TRIG_IN_P(9)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(10) TRIG_OUT_N(10)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(10)TRIG_IN_P(10)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(11) TRIG_OUT_N(11)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(11)TRIG_IN_P(11)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(12) TRIG_OUT_N(12)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(12)TRIG_IN_P(12)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(13) TRIG_OUT_N(13)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(13)TRIG_IN_P(13)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(14) TRIG_OUT_N(14)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(14)TRIG_IN_P(14)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC GND

IO1 IO2

VCC

TRIG_OUT_P(15) TRIG_OUT_N(15)

P2V5GND P2V5GND

TRIG_IN_N(15)TRIG_IN_P(15)

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC P2V5GND

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC P2V5GND

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC P2V5GND

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC P2V5GND

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC P2V5GND

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC P2V5GND

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC P2V5GND

GND

IO1 IO2

VCC P2V5GND

TIB_CAMERA_T2_P

GND

GND

R121 1k
21

JP_2-50-M

JP1

1
2

J13
5-50-M

5
4
3
2
1

BLM18PG121SN1

L5
21

P3V3

P3V3

L2

2U2

21

2U2

L1
21

R210
47K 21

L3

1U5

21

R111
20K

21

20K
R112

21

R
11

3
31

6K
2

1

L4

1U2

21

100R
R21321

100R 21 R214

U3
LT8602EUJ

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32
31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22
21
20

19

18
17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9
8

7
6
5

4
3

2

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V1

4

32

1

V2

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

31
6K

R
11

4
2

1

V3

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1
PRTR5V0U2AX

V4

4

32

1

V5

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1
PRTR5V0U2AX

V6

4

32

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V7

4

32

1

V8

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

V9

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1
PRTR5V0U2AX

V10

4

32

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V11

4

32

1 4

32

1

V12

PRTR5V0U2AX

PRTR5V0U2AX

V13

4

32

1

V14

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

V15

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1
PRTR5V0U2AX

V16

4

32

1

V17

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1
PRTR5V0U2AX

V18

4

32

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V19

4

32

1

V20

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V21

4

32

1

V22

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

V23

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1
PRTR5V0U2AX

V24

4

32

1

R
11

9
10

0K
2

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V25

4

32

1

R
12

0
20

0K
2

1

V26

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

V27

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1
PRTR5V0U2AX

V28

4

32

1

R
11

8
11

5K
2

1

V29

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1
PRTR5V0U2AX

V30

4

32

1

V31

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V32

4

32

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V33

4

32

1

V34

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

V35

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V36

4

32

1

PRTR5V0U2AX

V37

4

32

1

V38

PRTR5V0U2AX
4

32

1

J11
1-179276-2

3
2
1

RJ45
J6

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

J7
RJ45

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

U1
XC6SLX25-2FGG484C

AB22
AB1

AA17
AA13

AA9
AA5

W19
W16

W7

V14
V10

V4

U21
U7

U2

R18
R5

P14
P12
P10

N21

N17
N13
N11

N9

N2

M14
M12
M10

L18
L13
L11

L9
L5

K14

K12
K10

J21

J15
J13
J11

J9

J2

H7

G18
G5

E21

E15
E11

E7

E2

D18
D4

B17
B13

B9
B5

A22
A1

U1
XC6SLX25-2FGG484C

W17

V20

V19
V18

V17

U19

U17
U16

U12

U10

U8

T18
T17
T16
T15

T14

T12

T10

T8

R19

R17R16

R15

R13

R4

P18

P17

P16
P15

P8
P7
P6
P5

P4

P3

N16

N7
N6

N4M18
M17

M16
M8
M7

M6
L15

L6

K16

K8
K7

J16

H17
H16

H11

H10

G17
G16

G11

G9

G8

G7

F17
F16

F10

F9

F8

F7

E10

E8

E6
E5

E4
D5

D3
C4

U1
XC6SLX25-2FGG484C

V6
U11

R14

R12
R10

R6 P13
P11

P9

N14
N12
N10

N8
M15

M13
M11

M9

L14
L12
L10

L8
K15

K13
K11

K9

J14
J12
J10

J8

H15
H9

G12
F11
D16

U1
XC6SLX25-2FGG484C

G15
E18
C18
A19

R
1

33
0R

2
1

33
0RR
2

2
1

R
3

33
0R

2
1

R104
33R 21

GND1

GND2

VCC
EN

OUT-

OUT+

IN-

IN+

U6
FIN1101K8X3 7

8

6

42

5

1

GND

GND1

GND2

VCC
EN

OUT-

OUT+

IN-

IN+

1

5

2 4

6

8

73 FIN1101K8X
U7

ANAKONDA ELECTRONIC DESIGN

C212

1NF
21

C105 100NF
21

C
20

3

22
PF

2
1

C
20

7

47
U

F2
1

C106 100NF

21

22
PF

C
20

4 2
1

C103

100NF

21

47
U

F

C
20

8 2
1

100NF

C104
21

C192 10uF
2 1

10uFC193
2 1

2
1

C
20

5

22
PF

47
U

F

C
20

9 2
1

22
PF

C
20

6 2
1

2
1

C
21

0

47
U

F

C194
2 1

10uF

C211

1NF
21

21
C70

10UF

10UF

C71
21

21
C72

10UF

10nF

C21

21

C22

10nF
21

100nF

C197

2
1 10uF

C190

2
1

C1

10nF

2
110nF

C2

2
1

C3

10nF

2
110nF

C4

2
1

C5

10nF

2
1

C6

10nF

2
110nF

C7

2
1 100uF

C200

2
1

C8

10nF

2
1

C9

10nF

2
110nF

C10

2
1

100nF

C198

2
1 10uF

C191

2
1

C11

10nF

2
110nF

C12

2
1

C13

10nF

2
110nF

C14

2
1

C15

10nF

2
1

C16

10nF

2
110nF

C17

2
1 100uF

C201

2
1

C18

10nF

2
1

C19

10nF

2
110nF

C20

2
1

1 247K
R109

20K
R110

21

V+

V-
-

+

P3V3A

P3
V

3A

P3V3

C32

100NF

21

P3V3A

GND

742792096

L72
21

C
23

1

10
0N

F

1
2

J6 : DO NOT MOUNT

J7 : DO NOT MOUNT

J11 : DO NOT MOUNT

J13 : DO NOT MOUNT

GND GND

needs library

U29
INA193AIDBVT

1

5

2

4

3

R15
0R05 21

V134

SK
31

0A
-L

T
P

2
1 R31

V
J1

4M
00

20
0K

B
A

2
1

87831-1420

J12

13
11
9
7
5
3
1 2

4
6
8
10
12
14

0154001.DRT

F1
1 2

9136-01

R
11

5
2

1
13

7k

13
7k

1
2

R
11

6

R
11

7
2

1
24

3k



Rev:

ofSheet:
F F

F F
M

M

M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

F

E

D

C

B

A A

B

C

D

E

F

87654321

Size: A3

M

Schematic Property: Landscape, width 3392, height 2388

Platanenallee 6
D-15738 Zeuthen

DESY-

Date Changed:

Developer:

Board Nr:

Drawing Nr:Date of prod. data:

Layouter:

Drawn by:

Changed of sch:

Project:

Schematic:
Sheet:

<CHANGED BY>

<DATE> <DRAW NR> 42

CTDB2

Karl-Heinz Sulanke

17/02/2025:11:02

Zeuthen-EL

Karl-Heinz Sulanke

CTA, Digital Trigger, L2
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CTA, Digital Trigger, L2

DTB power switches / current monitoring
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RJ45 cable connectors + protection circuits
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